TLI493D-W2BW
Low power 3D Hall sensor with I2C interface and Wake-Up function
Features
• 3D (X, Y, Z) magnetic flux density sensing up to ±160 mT
• Programmable sensitivity up to typ. 30.8 LSB12/mT
• Extremely small form factor: typ. 1.13 mm * 0.93 mm * 0.59 mm
• Power down mode with 7 nA (typ.) power consumption
• 12-bit data resolution for each measurement direction plus 10-bit

www.infineon.com 2020-07-21
Ordering information
Product type Marking Packing unit Ordering code Package Default address
write/read
TLI493D-W2BW A0 3DW0 4k on reel SP005414809 SG-WFWLB-5-2 6AH / 6BH
15k on reel SP005409964
TLI493D-W2BW A1 3DW1 4k on reel SP005414807 SG-WFWLB-5-2 44H / 45H
15k on reel SP005409966
TLI493D-W2BW A2 3DW2 4k on reel SP005414805 SG-WFWLB-5-2 F0H / F1H
15k on reel SP005409968
TLI493D-W2BW A3 3DW3 4k on reel SP005414803 SG-WFWLB-5-2 88H / 89H
15k on reel SP005409970
TLI493D-W2BW
Low power 3D Hall sensor with I2C interface and Wake-Up function
Ordering information
Datasheet 2 V1.00